Blok zasilania
Data Solutions
nVent ERIFLEX Power Blocks are the main DIN mounted
output/input devices for connection between primary and
secondary switchboard, or main input/output connection for
machine or industrial equipment (such as invertor, air
conditioning machines, etc.). The high short circuit rated
large cross section blocks offer time savings and reliability

termoplastyczn
e
500 mm² (2) 300 mm²
SB630 561156 Kabel-kable 630A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
500 mm² 500 mm²
SB630AL 561168 Kabel-kable 630A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
500 mm² 500 mm²
SBF630AL 561169 Kabel Flexibar 630A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
240 mm² 500 mm²
SBF630 561157 Kabel Flexibar 630A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e

termoplastyczn
e
16 mm² 16 mm²
SB160AL 561162 Kabel-kable 230A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
70 mm² 70 mm²
SB160 561151 Kabel-kable 250A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
70 mm² 70 mm²
SBF250 561171 Kabel Flexibar 250A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e

termoplastyczn
e
120 mm² 120 mm²
SB250 561159 Kabel-kable 400A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
120 mm² 120 mm²
SBF2C250 561172 Kable Flexibar-2 400A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
70 mm² (2) 120 mm²
SBF2C400 561155 Kable Flexibar-2 400A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e

katalogowy
Numer artykułu Typ
Prąd
znamionowy
typowego
zastosowania,
IEC
Materiał
Maks. rozmiar
przewodu po
stronie linii,IEC
Maks. rozmiar
przewodu po
stronie
obciążenia, IEC
SBF400AL 561165 Kabel Flexibar 400A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
100 mm² 240 mm²
SB2C400 561154 Kabel-2 kable 400A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
240 mm² (2) 120 mm²
SBF2C400AL 561167 Kable Flexibar-2 400A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
100 mm² (2) 120 mm²
SBF400 561153 Kabel Flexibar 400A
Miedź,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e

termoplastyczn
e
240 mm² 240 mm²
SB400AL 561164 Kabel-kable 500A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
240 mm² 240 mm²
SBF2C630AL 561173 Kable Flexibar-2 800A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
240 mm² 240 mm²
SBF3C1000AL 561176 Kable Flexibar-3 1000A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e
500 mm² (3) 300 mm²
SBF4C1600AL 561177 Kable Flexibar-4 1600A
Aluminium,
Tworzywo
termoplastyczn
e